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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2534
ANSWERED ON:25.11.2010
GENDER RESOURCE CENTRES
Reddy Shri Magunta Srinivasulu

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government is trying to create linkages between the Gender Resource Centres and various institutions to provide more employment to women employed in Textiles sector;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the funds allocated and utilized during each of the last three years, Statewise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES (SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI)

(a): There is no such proposal under consideration of the Government.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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